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UTTAR KSHETRIYA SAMAJ VIKAS KENDRA

(Foreign Gontri bution Account)
Balance Sheet as On 31st March 2019

Significant Accounting Policies

The schedules referred to above form an integral
part of the AnnuaLAccounts

For & on behalf of Management Audited as per our seprate report of
even date attached

(PARTNER)
M.NO.409400
FRN.01057C

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS I\

qa\,VCW\^,"^"dt1

WASI HAIDER RIZVI
@

Executive Director

Place:P{RA
Date: l2ocl 2oig

t,

As at
31-Mar-2019

6,750,668.71

726,759.93

FUNDS EMPLOYED

Designated Funds & Reserve

Programme Balances

Fixed Assets CorttrolAccount (As per Contra)

Total

ASSETS

Fixed Assets
Gross Block
Less: Accumleted Depreciation
Net Block

Current Assets

Total

!

940,479.00
213.719.08
726,759.93

6,750,668.71

olQ6-
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UTTAR KSHETRIYA SAMAJ VIKAS KENDRA
(Foreiqn Contribution Account)

lncome & Exoenditure Account for the vear ended 31st March 2019

Signifi cant Accounting Policies

the schedutes referred to above form an integral part of the Annual Accounts

For & on behalf of Management

- Executive Director

Audited as per our seprate report to
the Balance Sheet

For S.N.GUPTA & CO.

SYED WASIHAIDER RIA/I
(PARTNER)
M.NO.409400
FRN.01057C

President

\. ll-4,

Ptace:AOP,A

Irt,

t
i

Date:

,l 2 00T 2019

I.))

501,335.00

14,281,447.00

236,368.78

INCOME

Donations / Grants Allocated towards Expenses

Education: DAKSH - Reviving Self Capacity of Women Leaders

(MANOS UNIDAS)

Education: Strengthening Adolescent Knowledge Women's

Right Health & lncome (1626Z3)

GeneralContributions I '

Education: DAKSH - Reviving Self Capacity of Women Leaders | 6

Education: Strengthening Adolescent Knowledge Women's Right | 7

& lncome (16262G)

FC Administrative ExPenses I 8

Depreciation
Less: Allocation from Fixed Assets ControlAccount

Excess of lncome over ExPenditure
Total

501,335.00

14,281,447.00

*
236,368.78

15,019,'t50.78
129,782.08



{

UTTAR KSHETRIYA SAMAJ VIKAS KENDRA
(Foreiqn Gontribution Account)

Receipts & Pavments Account for the vear ended 31st March 2019

fhe sctteOutes reterred to above form an integral part of the Annual Accounts

For & on behalf of Management

Place , AQ&*
Date: l2oeT zdlg

Audited as per our seprate report to
the Balance Sheet

For S.N.GUPTA & CO.
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

WASI HAIDER RIZVI
(PARTNER)
M.NO.409400
FRN. 01O57C

(Cons.

Particulars

Schedule
No.

Year Ended
31-Mar-2019

(Rs.)

Opening Balance
Cash in Hand

Bank Balance

Fixed Deposits

Sub total
Reeeipts

Contributions Received
lnterest (Sch. 2)

Sub total
Total

Pavments

Education: DAKSH - Reviving Self Capacity of Women

Leaders (MANOS UNTDAS)

Education: Strengthening Adolescent Knowledge
Right Health & Income (1626 ZG)

FC Administrative ExPenses

Sub tota!

Purchase of Fixed Assets
Sub total
Glosino Balance
Cash in Hand
Bank Balance
Fixed Deposits

Sub total
Total

6

7

I

2,103.11

8,039,763.98

8,041,867.09

13,805,262.40
215,487.00

14,020,749.40
22,062,61C.49

501,335.00

14,281,44q.00

236,368.78

15,019,150.78

292.797.00
292,797.00

1,060.11

6,749,608.60

6,750,668.71
22,062,616.49

President Executive Director
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GurentAssets

Particulars

As at
31-Mar-2019

(Rs.l

Cash in Hand

lndian Overseas Bank Arlc No. 54938

Canara Bank Nc No. 302410'1050895

Canara Bank A,/i No. 3024101050644

1,060.11.

4,783,422.60

.1,,015,329.00

950,857.00

Yafel 6.750.668.71

UTTAR KSHETRIYA SAMAJ VIKAS KENDRA
(Foreiqn Gontribution Accountl

Schedule Forminq Part of Annua! Accounts

r1

il

(Cons.)

Schedule

Schedule

>C t-E 14 ZC.\

i,

,:..

Education: DAKSH - Reviving Self Capacity of Women
Leaders

Particulars

As at
31-Mar-2019

(Rs.l

StaffSalary
Programme Orientation
Traiining, Workshop & Meetings
Travel & Conveyance
Programme Administration Expenses

85,000.00
47,361.00

264,359.00
28,212.00
76,403.00

Total 501.335.00

Strengthening Adolescent Knowledge Women's Right

Particulars

As at
3t-Mar-2019

{Rs-l

Contributions & Donations
Staff Salary
Training, Meetings & Seminar
Travel & Qonveyance
Programme Administration Expenses

11,308,332.00
1,578,078.00

612,991.00
146,930.00
635,'116.00

Total 14.281.447.00

FC

Particulars
As at

31-Mar-2019
(Rs.)

Honorarium
Bank Charges

,Repair & Maintenance

fiewspaper & Periodicals'Rates 
& Taxes

Audit Fees
Telephone & lnternet
Legal & Professional Expenses
Vehicle Repair & Maintenance
Website Maintenance

58,811.00
1,689.78

16,307.00
949.00

1 1 ,010.00
19,817.00
4,392.00

88,300.00
25,093.00
10,000.00

Total 236.368.78

Ii'

a,


